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Sailwave results for Gdddisregattan 2022 at 2022

Gaddisregattan 2022

Klassvis

SRS Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: SRS, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Fleet | Boat

Class

IF
Lilla My H-Bat
Allena S-30
M Melges24
Queen NF
M:a M-22
Ronja H-Bat
Aniara Omega 42
Wild Rover | Arcona 32
MiTho IF
Camilla M-22

SailNo | Club
2741 | SSG
181 SSG
301 HTSS
134 TABK
215 SSB
67

424 SSG
130 SSG
28

3466 |SSG
40 SSG

HelmName
Hakan Johansson
Gdran Svensson
Stefan Gylleby
Anders Lindved
Gertrud Ocklin
Roger Henriksson
Fredrik Bjorkman
Giulio Mola
Hellen Lidgard
Thomas Borg

Mikael Forslund

SRS

0.823
0.840
0.975
1.006
0.902
0.875
0.871
0.987
0.929
0.823
0.875

Bana 1
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

12.0 DNC
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNS
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Bana 2
1.0

2.0

12.0 DNF
12.0 DNF
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNS

Bana 3
1.0

12.0 DNF
20

12.0 DNS
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNS

Distans

Total
3.0
16.0
17.0
28.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0

Nett
3.0

16.0
17.0
28.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
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Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: SRS, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet

1st | SK-30
2nd | SK-30
3rd | SK-30
4th | SK-30
5th | SK-30
6th | SK-30
6th | SK-30
6th | SK-30
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Boat
Pani
Amba
Nymane
Gryning
Lii
Bellona
Ellen I

Class
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30

SailNo | Club
163 VSS
233 SASS
240

225 KSSS
218 VSS
59 SSB
86 SSG
224

Sailwave results for Gdddisregattan 2022 at 2022

SK-30 Fleet

HelmName SRS

Jan-Eric Nystedt | 1.005
Tor Jacobson 1.005
Bengt Sareyko | 1.005
Allan Férberg 1.005
Per-Olof Mineur |1.005
Jonas Hydman |1.005
Patrik Stenberg | 1.005
Stefan Linder 1.005

Bana 1
1.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
4.0

Bana2 |Bana3 |Distans | Total

1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
5.0

1.0
2.0
9.0 DNF
9.0 DNF
9.0 DNS

9.0 DNC | 9.0 DNC | 9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC | 9.0 DNC | 9.0 DNC
9.0 DNF | 9.0 DNS | 9.0 DNS

3.0

10.0
14.0
15.0
18.0
27.0
27.0
27.0

Nett
3.0

10.0
14.0
15.0
18.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
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Sailwave results for Gdddisregattan 2022 at 2022

Bana 1 - SRS Fleet - 2022-08-20 at 112900

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 113500

Rank |Fleet  Boat Class SailNo |Club |HelmName SRS |Start |Finish |Elapsed |Corrected |Points
1 SRS IF 2741 | SSG |Hakan Johansson |0.823 | 113500 | 13:00:07 | 1:25:07 |1:10:03 1.0
2 SRS | Lilla My H-Bat 181 SSG |Gdran Svensson |0.840 | 113500 | 13:00:32 [ 1:25:32 | 1:11:51 2.0
3 SRS |Allena S-30 301 HTSS | Stefan Gylleby 0.975 | 113500 | 12:49:28 | 1:14:28 | 1:12:36 3.0
4 SRS |M Melges24 | 134 TABK | Anders Lindved | 1.006 | 113500 | 12:49:07 | 1:14:07 |1:14:34 4.0
5 SRS |Queen NF 215 SSB | Gertrud Ocklin 0.902 | 113500 DNC 12.0
5 SRS |M:a M-22 67 Roger Henriksson |0.875 | 113500 DNS 12.0
5 SRS |Ronja H-Bat 424 SSG |Fredrik Bjorkman |0.871 | 113500 DNC 12.0
5 SRS | Aniara Omega 42 | 130 SSG | Giulio Mola 0.987 | 113500 DNC 12.0
5 SRS | Wild Rover | Arcona 32 |28 Hellen Lidgard 0.929 | 113500 DNC 12.0
5 SRS |MiTho IF 3466 |SSG |Thomas Borg 0.823 | 113500 DNC 12.0
5 SRS | Camilla M-22 40 SSG |Mikael Forslund | 0.875 | 113500 DNS 12.0
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Sailwave results for Gdddisregattan 2022 at 2022

Bana 2 - SRS Fleet - 2022-08-20

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 131400

Rank | Fleet | Boat Class SailNo | Club | HelmName SRS |Start |Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 SRS IF 2741 |SSG |Hakan Johansson | 0.823 | 131400 | 14:36:01 | 1:22:01 |1:07:30 1.0
2 SRS | Lilla My H-Bat 181 SSG | Goran Svensson |0.840 | 131400 | 14:36:27 | 1:22:27 | 1:09:15 20
3 SRS | Allena S-30 301 HTSS | Stefan Gylleby 0.975 | 131400 DNF 12.0
3 SRS M Melges24 | 134 TABK | Anders Lindved | 1.006 | 131400 DNF 12.0
3 SRS | Queen NF 215 SSB | Gertrud Ocklin 0.902 | 131400 DNC 12.0
3 SRS |M:a M-22 67 Roger Henriksson | 0.875 | 131400 DNS 12.0
3 SRS | Ronja H-Bat 424 SSG | Fredrik Bjorkman |0.871 | 131400 DNC 12.0
3 SRS | Aniara Omega 42 | 130 SSG | Giulio Mola 0.987 | 131400 DNC 12.0
3 SRS | Wild Rover | Arcona 32 | 28 Hellen Lidgard 0.929 | 131400 DNC 12.0
3 SRS |MiTho IF 3466 |SSG |Thomas Borg 0.823 | 131400 DNC 12.0
3 SRS | Camilla M-22 40 SSG | Mikael Forslund | 0.875 | 131400 DNS 12.0
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Sailwave results for Gdddisregattan 2022 at 2022

Bana 3 - SRS Fleet - 2022-08-20

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 145000

Rank | Fleet | Boat Class SailNo | Club | HelmName SRS |Start |Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 SRS IF 2741 | SSG |Hakan Johansson | 0.823 | 145000 | 15:47:27 | 0:57:27 | 0:47:17 1.0
2 SRS | Allena S-30 301 HTSS | Stefan Gylleby 0.975 | 145000 | 15:43:23 | 0:53:23 | 0:52:03 2.0
3 SRS | Lilla My H-Bat 181 SSG | Goran Svensson | 0.840 | 145000 DNF 12.0
3 SRS M Melges24 | 134 TABK | Anders Lindved | 1.006 | 145000 DNS 12.0
3 SRS | Queen NF 215 SSB | Gertrud Ocklin 0.902 | 145000 DNC 12.0
3 SRS |M:a M-22 67 Roger Henriksson | 0.875 | 145000 DNS 12.0
3 SRS | Ronja H-Bat 424 SSG | Fredrik Bjorkman |0.871 | 145000 DNC 12.0
3 SRS | Aniara Omega 42 | 130 SSG | Giulio Mola 0.987 | 145000 DNC 12.0
3 SRS | Wild Rover | Arcona 32 | 28 Hellen Lidgard 0.929 | 145000 DNC 12.0
3 SRS | MiTho IF 3466 |SSG |Thomas Borg 0.823 | 145000 DNC 12.0
3 SRS | Camilla M-22 40 SSG | Mikael Forslund | 0.875 | 145000 DNS 12.0
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Sailwave results for Gdddisregattan 2022 at 2022

Distans - SRS Fleet - 2022-08-21 at 101000

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 101600

Rank | Fleet | Boat

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

Lilla My
Allena

M

Queen

M:a

Ronja
Aniara
Wild Rover
MiTho

Camilla

Class

IF

H-Bat
S-30
Melges24
NF

M-22
H-Bat
Omega 42
Arcona 32
IF

M-22

ANNULERAD

SailNo | Club
2741 |SSG
181 SSG
301 HTSS
134 TABK
215 SSB
67

424 SSG
130 SSG
28

3466 |SSG
40 SSG

HelmName
Hakan Johansson
Goran Svensson
Stefan Gylleby
Anders Lindved
Gertrud Ocklin
Roger Henriksson
Fredrik Bjorkman
Giulio Mola
Hellen Lidgard
Thomas Borg

Mikael Forslund
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SRS |Place |Points
0.823
0.840
0.975
1.006
0.902
0.875
0.871
0.987
0.929
0.823
0.875
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Rank | Fleet

1

O ol gl WOWIN

SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30

Boat
Pani
Gryning
Nymane
Lii
Amba
Bellona
Ellen 111

Class
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30

Sailwave results for Gdddisregattan 2022 at 2022

Bana 1 - SK-30 Fleet - 2022-08-20 at 112900

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 112900

SailNo | Club
163 VSS
225 KSSS
240

218 VSS
233 SASS
59 SSB
86 SSG
224

HelmName
Jan-Eric Nystedt
Allan Forberg
Bengt Sareyko
Per-Olof Mineur
Tor Jacobson
Jonas Hydman
Patrik Stenberg
Stefan Linder

SRS

1.005
1.005
1.005
1.005
1.005
1.005
1.005
1.005

Start

112900
112900
112900
112900
112900
112900
112900
112900
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Finish

12:34:54
12:36:31
12:37:44
12:38:21
12:38:44

Elapsed | Corrected

1:05:54
1:07:31
1:08:44
1:09:21
1:09:44
DNC
DNC
DNF

1:06:14
1:07:51
1:09:05
1:09:42
1:10:05

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
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Rank | Fleet

1

[o> 2N o> R BN e> RN IS, B I N BN SO RN I\

SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30

Boat
Pani
Nymane
Amba
Gryning
Lii
Bellona
Ellen 11l

Class
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30

Sailwave results for Gdddisregattan 2022 at 2022

Bana 2 - SK-30 Fleet - 2022-08-20

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 130800

SailNo | Club
163 VSS
240

233 SASS
225 KSSS
218 VSS
59 SSB
86 SSG
224

HelmName
Jan-Eric Nystedt
Bengt Sareyko
Tor Jacobson
Allan Forberg
Per-Olof Mineur
Jonas Hydman
Patrik Stenberg
Stefan Linder

SRS

1.005
1.005
1.005
1.005
1.005
1.005
1.005
1.005

Start

130800
130800
130800
130800
130800
130800
130800
130800
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Finish

14:12:44
14:13:42
14:15:46
14:16:29
14:18:33

Elapsed | Corrected

1:04:44
1:05:42
1:07:46
1:08:29
1:10:33
DNC
DNC
DNS

1:05:03
1:06:02
1:08:06
1:08:50
1:10:54

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
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Rank | Fleet

1 SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30

WIW W W w|lw|N

Boat
Pani
Amba
Nymane
Gryning
Lii
Bellona
Ellen 11l

Class
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30

Sailwave results for Gdddisregattan 2022 at 2022

Bana 3 - SK-30 Fleet - 2022-08-20

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 144400

SailNo | Club
163 VSS
233 SASS
240

225 KSSS
218 VSS
59 SSB
86 SSG
224

HelmName SRS

Jan-Eric Nystedt | 1.005
Tor Jacobson 1.005
Bengt Sareyko | 1.005
Allan Forberg 1.005
Per-Olof Mineur | 1.005
Jonas Hydman | 1.005
Patrik Stenberg | 1.005
Stefan Linder 1.005

Start | Finish
144400 | 15:27:01
144400 | 15:29:52
144400
144400
144400
144400
144400
144400
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Elapsed | Corrected | Points

0:43:01 |0:43:14
0:45:52 | 0:46:06
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNS

1.0
20
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
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Rank | Fleet
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30

Sailwave results for Gdddisregattan 2022 at 2022

Distans - SK-30 Fleet - 2022-08-21 at 101000

ANNULERAD

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 101000

Boat
Pani
Amba
Nymane
Gryning
Lii
Bellona

Ellen 111

Class
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30
SK-30

SailNo | Club
163 VSS
233 SASS
240

225 KSSS
218 VSS
59 SSB
86 SSG
224

HelmName SRS |Place | Points

Jan-Eric Nystedt | 1.005
Tor Jacobson 1.005
Bengt Sareyko | 1.005
Allan Forberg 1.005
Per-Olof Mineur | 1.005
Jonas Hydman |1.005
Patrik Stenberg | 1.005
Stefan Linder 1.005

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com
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